
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11900684

Procuring Entity SOUTHERN LEYTE STATE UNIVERSITY

Title Purchase of Materials for Catering Operations

Area of Delivery Southern Leyte

Solicitation
Number:

2025-03-0082

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Negotiated Procurement - Small
Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: General Merchandise

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 217,888.34 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Reymark Malto Cativo
BAC Secretariat
San Roque, Sogod, Southern Leyte
Sogod
Southern Leyte
Philippines 6606
63-956-8601139

bac_sg@southernleytestateu.edu.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 2

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 20/03/2025

Last Updated / Time 20/03/2025 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 27/03/2025 08:00 AM

Description
 
4 pcs Stainless Steel Non Stick, 300mm diameter (12") Frying Pan
8 pcs Peelers
6 pcs Heavy Duty Restaurant grade colored chopping board.
Color coding:
*1 pc blue
*1 pc green
*1 pc yellow
*1 pc white
*1 pc brown
*1 pc red
Size: 15.5 by 13.5 inches
Material: Plastic
4 sets Detachable baking pans for cheese cakes
50 pcs Catering soup bowls
3 pcs Stainless steel Butchers knife
4 pcs Stainless Steel Chef Knife, 10inches
100 pcs Red wine glass (standard, 550ml), high ball glass (220ml) & 10 inches dinner plate
4 pcs Red wine glass rack, 16 compartments
12 pcs Stainless Steel Serving spoons
4 pcs Stainless Steel Serving Fork
6 pcs Stainless Steel Serving Tongs
1 pc Smart Digital Weighing scale (5 kgs)

Help

3/20/25, 8:03 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=11900684 1/2

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


2 sets Stainless steel chafing dish with lamps Double Head, Rose Gold Color

2 sets Double Head Juice Dispenser, 10L
*Size: L570 x W350 x H570mm
*Sleek stainless steel design; clear polycarbonate container minimizes breakage
*Removable drip tray for cleaning convenience
*Built in ice pack container chills drinks without watering them down
1 sets Triple Head Electric Jucie Dispenser, 12L
*12L Triple Head Electric Juice Dispenser
*Size: L640 x W450 x H700 mm
*3 crystal clear 12 liter polycarbonate bowl prominently displays benerage
*Separate on/off switches for power and stirring paddle
*Manual temperature control from 0-10 degrees Celsius
*Durable stainless steel dispense valve, handle, and cooling cylinder with magnetic drive paddle
1 pcs Smart Digital Weighing scale (2 kgs)
1 pc Smart Digital Weighing scale (150g)
*Measures either dry or liquid ingredients
*Tare function allows you to reset
*150 kg
Other Information
Please see attached specs @ associated components

Created by Reymark Malto Cativo

Date Created 19/03/2025

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004-2025  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

3/20/25, 8:03 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=11900684 2/2

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

